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YAMAHA CORP.

ISIN:  JP3942600002

Overview

2024/09/18 22:02:09

Price
22.68 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 7951

0.62% (0.14)

JP3942600002
7951
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

4,069 EUR
NIKKEI 225

22.52 EUR (150)
22.86 EUR (150)
22.84 EUR
22.84 EUR
22.46 EUR
22.54 EUR
22.81286 EUR
112

2,555.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/09/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/06 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3942600002&ID_NOTATION=222567669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3942600002&ID_NOTATION=222567669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55c5e7f3df89787c50635c1f0c472fa94ae2002dfa4c1e212f9a2aa344447097&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46bbe577d64e8b7a8&time=1726777679&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58832a643c6cb62c36692f0613d9f796f6c459e4dffc94fcfb004d02197e0d78&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8a10e9d37b665ca34&time=1726777679&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=caaa59d922f96cc909e022e3deeb94fac9107924ff4a140421fc3437df88a829&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d870a57f4947c347c&time=1726777679&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04cf0eaa33ef73e85277cf34d73104dbb4b249e59e1b1755435386f841722c8b&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d423802838bfce413&time=1726777679&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5d2fdd8071989b43b8d4c0f43ce898cae7b30579652f465b1e1db0078187add&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=912fa594d29fa23a5&time=1726777679&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/09/18 22:02:09 5y
Price 60.00
22.68 EUR
Difference (] 0.62% (0.14) N
General attributes 2000 FW'M % 7J
ISIN JP3942600002 ' %WW
Symbol 7951 |
Exchange Tradegate 40.00 l}
Currency EUR Lﬁ |I hd W
Sector Technology \ I\IHW ‘-d
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,069 EUR 30.00
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data /
A 20.00 L|l'
Bid (Bid size) 22.52 EUR (150)
Ask (Ask size) 22.86 EUR (150)
Open 2284 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 22.84 EUR
Low 22.46 EUR
Close (prev. day) 22 54 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 22.81286 EUR
Volume (pcs) 112
Trading volume 2,555.04 Price data
Number of trades 3 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 22.59 EUR (208)
Last size 5 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 20.59 EUR (305)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 20.79 EUR (291)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 21.20 EUR (264)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 22.94 EUR (2024/09/12)
Perf (%) +16.55% -17.38% -61.14% YTD Low | date 16.80 EUR (2024/08/05)
Perf (abs.) +3.20 -4.74 -35.46 52 Weeks High | date 27.44 EUR (2023/09/19)
Beta = o o 52 Weeks Low | date 16.80 EUR (2024/08/05)

Volatility  37.42 33.02 30.39
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 22.68 EUR  0.00 3
18
Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 3,551.00 JPY 18.78 1,717
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:57 22.50 EUR  0.01 6
18
Munich 2024/09/ 08:13 22.66 EUR  0.00 1
18
Hanover 2024/09/ 17:25 2244 EUR  0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=222567669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1547593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1547593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183516404
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345204265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421698
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
05

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

08:17 22.40 EUR

21:13 23.872 USD

19:31 22.36 EUR

08:13 22.40 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19175

YAMAHA CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@ YAMAHA

Contact Details
YAMAHA CORP.

10-1, Nakazawa-cho Hamamatsu - 430-8650
Shizuoka

Telefon: +81-53-460-2800
Fax: +81-53-460-2802
E-mail: -
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